Smart Centres Bradford l§ Shoppes at Summerlyn 500 Holland St W

545 Holland St W 481-489 Holland St W 500 Holland St W

Kory White Johnathan Weinberg Katelyn Newman

437 231 4864 416 773 7067 416 904 2581
kwhite@smartcentres.com jweinberg@firstgulf.com katelyn.newman@choicereit.ca
Smart Centres First Gulf Choice Properties

Holland St Square West Park Plaza 300 HoIIand St W
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478 Holland Street W 442-456 Holland St W 300 Holland St W

Avi Batalion Dan Wasserman Cheryl Lowe

905968 3174 905 856 3031 705 726 3871
abatalion@centrecorp.com cheryl@edlowerealestate.com
Centrecorp First Avenue Properties Ed Lowe Real Estate

Holland Marsh Square Holland Centre Baccilieri Plaza
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164-190 Holland St W 140 Holland St W 95-105 Holland St W
Matthew Brown John Richardson

416 636 8890 905 477 7221 (ext.108) 905 7759513

The Behar Group Realty Connium Management Hunter management
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Bradford Plaza North Bradford Square Ingoglia’s Plaza
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54-64 Holland St W 305 Barrie St 118 Holland St E
Julia Lopez Denise Kirk Giuseppe Fasciano
905 895 1822 905 968 3107 289 264 3679
julia.lopez@century21.ca dkirk@centrecorp.com joe@polsinello.ca
Centu ry2‘| Centrecorp REMAX Hallmark Polsinello Group Realty

Bradford Shopping Centre The Bradford Shoppes South Simcoe Square

P

136 Holland St E 152 Holland St E 157 Holland St E

Fernando Tito Steve Peroff Melissa Lothian

416 508 2442 905 476 5972 905 470 8777
fernando.tito@century21.ca info@teamperoff.com mlothian@tricapproperties.com
C21 Heritage Group Keller Williams Realty TRICAP Properties

189 Holland St E 100 Dissette Plaza 126 Bridge St

189 Holland St E 100 Dissette Plaza 126 Bridge St

Chico Pinto Yar Alakozai
416 767 0770 905 7159403 416 707 9750
info@bclconstructors.com chicopinto3@icloud.com yar.alakozai@gmail.com
BCL Bulut Construction Limited Bradford Auto Mall Century 21 Heritage Group
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